

Contact: Ed Bryant <u>ebryant@heartlandcocacola.com</u> 636.219.5914

NEWS RELEASE

Heartland Coca-Cola Bottling Company Congratulates the World Champion Kansas City Chiefs Collectible World Champion Bottles Issued to Commemorate Win

EMBARGOED UNTIL END OF GAME (CST), SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2023

LENEXA, KS, February 12, 2023 – To celebrate the 2022 Kansas City Chiefs World Championship, Coca-Cola is offering exclusive commemorative eight-ounce glass bottles for fans. The specially designed bottles are available at CokeStore.com beginning Monday, February 13, 2023.



"Heartland Coca-Cola joins Chiefs Kingdom in congratulating the team on winning their third World Championship," said Ulysses "Junior" Bridgeman, owner and CEO, Heartland Coca-Cola Bottling Company. "We are very proud of the team's accomplishments and our 60+ year partnership. We are also excited to announce the opportunity for Chiefs fans to purchase limited edition celebratory 2022 World Champion Chiefs bottles."

As the official soft drink partner of the Kansas City Chiefs, Coca-Cola will be releasing three commemorative bottles. These collectible bottles will be available while supplies last. Join Coca-Cola to toast this Magical Moment with Chiefs Kingdom and collect yours today!

About Heartland Coca-Cola Bottling Company

Heartland Coca-Cola Bottling Company, LLC produces, sells, and distributes the highest quality and best tasting Coca-Cola beverages across Kansas, Missouri, and Illinois. Our success is rooted in the guiding principles of putting PEOPLE first, serving our local COMMUNITY, and providing great brands to our CUSTOMERS and consumers. We work and win together as a team by promoting a culture that values how our people, think, feel, and act. Follow Heartland Coca-Cola Bottling Company at <u>www.heartlandcocacola.com</u>

###